IB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) RECORDATION FORM	United States Patent and Trademark Off OVER SHEET		
PATENTS ONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
Name of conveying party(les): Communications Research Labolatory, Independent Administrative Institution	Name and address of receiving party(ies) NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY, Name: INCORPORATED ADMINISTRATIVE AGENCY		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No	Street Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	2-1, Nukui-Kitamachi 4-chome		
Execution Date(s): April 1, 2004 Assignment Merger X Change of Name			
Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement	City: Koganei-shi		
Government Interest Assignment	State: Tokyo		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: JAPAN Zip:184-8795		
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached:		
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)	This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) 6,906,323B2		
Additional numbers attached?			
i. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Joe McKinney Muncy BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 4035-0157P Street Address: 8110 Gatehouse Road Suite 100 East P.O. Box 747	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting)		
City: Falls Church	8. Payment Information		
State: VA Zip: 22040-0747 Phone Number: (703) 205-8026	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		
Fax Number: (703) 205-8050	b. Deposit Account Number 02-2448 Authorized User Name Joe McKinney Muncy		
9. Signature: Signature	February 28, 2006 Date # 43 366 an number of pages including cover 3		

KM/RFG/kj

W

 $_{\varphi_{\sigma_{1}}}, \lambda$

Company Register(Translation)

- [1] FORMER NAME: COMMUNICATIONS RESEARCH LABOLATORY, INDEPENDENT ADMINISTRATIVE INSTITUTION
- [2] CURRENT NAME: NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY, INCORPORATED ADMINISTRATIVE AGENCY [Registered on 1 April 2004]
- [3] MAIN OFFICE: 2-1, Nukui-Kitamachi 4-chome, Koganei-shi, Tokyo 184-8795, Japan
- [4] Established: 1 April 2001
- [5] Former Chair of Board of Directors: Mr. Hisashi Iida Current Chair of Board of Directors: Mr. Makoto Nagao (from 1 April 2004)
- [6] Financial capital: 159,676,820,232 Japanese Yen
- I hereby declare that this is true translation of the attached Company Register written in Japanese.

Date(MM/DD/YY):

1 / 12 / 2006

Satoski Watanabe Satoshi Watanabe (Translator) Patent attorney, Attorney-at-law

> PATENT REEL: 017297 FRAME: 0421

履歴事項全部証明書

東京都小金井市貫井北町四丁目2番1号 独立行政法人情報通信研究機構 会社法人等番号 0124-05-000492

3 称	独立行政法人通信総合研究所		
	独立行政法人情報通信研究機構	平成16年	4月 1日変更
		平成16年	4月 1日登記
主たる事務所	東京都小金井市貫井北町四丁目2番1号		
法人成立の年月日	平成13年4月1日		
役員に関する事項	東京都八王子市めじろ台一丁目 2 3 番地の 4 理事長 飯 田 尚 志		
		平成16年	3月31日解任
		平成16年	4月 1日登記
	京都市左京区岩倉北池田町39番地の1	平成16年	4月 1日就日
理事長 長 尾 真	平成16年	4月 1日登記	
資本金	金627億4037万2886円		
	金1540億7682万232円 平成17年 1月11日変更	平成17年	1月14日登記
	金1564億7682万232円 平成17年 4月22日変更	平成17年	4月26日登記
	金1596億7682万232円 平成17年 7月26日変更	平成17年	8月 2日登
登記記録に関する 事項	平成元年法務省令第15号附則第3項の規定によ	より 平成 1 5 年 ———	5月12日移

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した書面である。

平成17年12月28日 東京法務局府中支局 登記官

照 関

